
East Norwich Medical Partnership use the following organisations 

to process data on our behalf. They are contractually bound to 

manage your information securely. 

 

Clinical System Provider Website 
Systm One (TPP) https://www.tpp-uk.com/ 

 

Clinical 
Commissioning Group 

Website 

NWCCG https://www.norfolkandwaveneyccg.nhs.uk/ 

 

Confidential Waste 
Services 

Website 

Shred Station https://www.shredstation.co.uk/ 

 

Couriers Website 
City Sprint https://www.citysprint.co.uk/ 

ISS pathology Couriers www.issdistribution.co.uk/ 
 

DBS Check Providers Website 
Avon LMC DBS Checks https://avonlmc.co.uk/dbs-check/ 

 

Managed Disclosure / SAR 
Providers 

Website 

  

Avon LMC DBS Checks https://avonlmc.co.uk/dbs-check/ 

 

Health Software Website 

AccurX https://www.accurx.com/ 
Airmid (SMS and Email direct from clinical system) 

https://tpp- uk.com/products/airmid/ 
Eclipse Solutions (Safety 

Reports) 
www.eclipsegroup.co.uk/ 

E-Referrals https://digital.nhs.uk/services/e-referral-service 

https://www.shredstation.co.uk/
https://avonlmc.co.uk/dbs-check/
https://avonlmc.co.uk/dbs-check/


MJOG https://www.mjog.com/ 

 

HR Service Providers Website 

Peninsula HR https://www.peninsulagrouplimited.com/ 
Practice Index HR https://practiceindex.co.uk/gp/staff/human-

resources-hr-services 
 

IT Service Providers Website 

Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 
 

Payroll / Finance Website 
Fairways https://www.fairwaytraining.com/ 

IRIS accounting software https://www.iris.co.uk/ 
QuickBooks https://quickbooks.intuit.com/ 

 

Training Providers Website 

e-LH www.e-lfh.org.uk 
Peninsula https://www.peninsulagrouplimited.com 

Skills4Health www.skillsforhealth.org.uk 
M & K training https://www.mkupdate.co.uk/ 

Education for Health https://www.educationforhealth.org/ 

Vision Training https://visiontrainingnortheast.com/ 
 

Video Consultation 
Software 

Website 

AccurX https://www.accurx.com/ 
 

Translation Services Website 
DA Languages http://www.dalanguages.co.uk/ 

 

Website Providers Website 
Clarity Team Net https://teamnet.clarity.co.uk/ 

Docmail https://www.docmail.co.uk/ 
Silicon Practice (Footfall) https://www.siliconpractice.co.uk/ 

 

https://quickbooks.intuit.com/


Other Providers Website 

iPlato https://www.iplato.com/ 
Open Exeter https://digital.nhs.uk/NHAIS/open-exeter 

Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 
 


